Finish

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

BeltFed Match 02/18/2012
Full Auto Division
Shooter

Douglas Beatty Member
Gary Liscombe

Jason Beatty

Mickey Thompson Member
Jon Blaylock Member
Ken Huard Member
Vernon Smith

Claire Bymoem Member

James Smith

Jeff Kelly Member
Kenton Tucker Member
Steve Arcas Member
Matt Adams

Myron Wagner Member
Marty Pearl

Todd Bymoem

Scott Cornelius Member
Michael Langley = Member
Bob Taylor Member

George Brenner Il

Class

Open
Open
Open
Limited
Limited
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Limited
Limited
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Limited
Limited

Limited

Firearm Run1 Fun Gun Bonus Penalty Total
Only first run counts
Mie | 72.78 | | | | 72.78 JOpen Winner
M16 | 79.66 | | | | 79.66 1
Mie [ 86.16 | | | | 86.16 |
MG42 7.62 | 101.68 | | | | 101.68 JLimited Winner
Lewis LMG | 104.46 | | | 10 J114.46]
1919A4 | 118.60 | | | | 118.60 |
M249 SAW | 121.08 | | | | 121.08§
M240B | 136.80 | | | | 136.80 ]
M249 SAW | 141.55 | | | | 14155
M16 LMG | 132.56 | | | 10 J142.56]
Bren | 144.57 | | | | 14457
Bren | 163.29 | | | J 163.29]
Valkyrye M16 | 186.41 | | | | 186.41 ]
MG42 | 166.98 | | | 40 ] 206.98]
HK93 | 180.37 | | | 40 ]220.37]
M240B | 227.03 | | | | 227.03]
C93 | 225.97 | | | 10 J235.97]
1919 Semi | 224.93 | | | 80 [ 304.93)
Vickers MMG | 373.02 | | | | 373.02
1919 Semi | 411.73 | | | 100 |511.73§




	Sheet1

