BeltFed Match 02/18/2012 Full Auto Division

Finish	Shooter		Class	Firearm	Run 1 Fun Gun Bonu Only first run counts	s Penalty	Total	
1	Douglas Beatty	Member	Open	M16	72.78		72.78	Open Winner
2	Gary Liscombe		Open	M16	79.66		79.66]
3	Jason Beatty		Open	M16	86.16		86.16]
4	Mickey Thompson	Member	Limited	MG42 7.62	101.68		101.68	Limited Winner
5	Jon Blaylock	Member	Limited	Lewis LMG	104.46	10	114.46]
6	Ken Huard	Member	Open	1919A4	118.60		118.60]
7	Vernon Smith		Open	M249 SAW	121.08		121.08]
8	Claire Bymoem	Member	Open	M240B	136.80		136.80	1
9	James Smith		Open	M249 SAW	141.55		141.55	
10	Jeff Kelly	Member	Open	M16 LMG	132.56	10	142.56]
11	Kenton Tucker	Member	Limited	Bren	144.57		144.57]
12	Steve Arcas	Member	Limited	Bren	163.29		163.29]
13	Matt Adams		Open	Valkyrye M16	186.41		186.41]
14	Myron Wagner	Member	Open	MG42	166.98	40	206.98]
15	Marty Pearl		Open	HK93	180.37	40	220.37]
16	Todd Bymoem		Open	M240B	227.03		227.03]
17	Scott Cornelius	Member	Open	C93	225.97	10	235.97]
18	Michael Langley	Member	Limited	1919 Semi	224.93	80	304.93]
19	Bob Taylor	Member	Limited	Vickers MMG	373.02		373.02]
20	George Brenner III	I	Limited	1919 Semi	411.73	100	511.73]